

FO-LULU-MD41-0200-VT FIBER PATCHCORD





PRODUCT FEATURES:

 Multimode fiber optic patchcord (multimode) 50/125, OM4 in duplex construction. Terminated with LC/UPC-LC/UPC connectors.

111

- Low attenuation of connectors
- Repeatability of transmission parameters
- LSZH coating
- High quality

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION:

| Connectors | LC |
|-------------------------|----------------------|
| Cable length | 2 000 cm |
| Polishing standard | UPC |
| Fiber optic type | OM4 |
| Fiber Type | Multi-Mode |
| Fiber diameter | 50/125 |
| Cable Construction | Duplex |
| Cable diameter | 3 mm |
| Coating | LSZH |
| Insertion loss | 0,2 dB |
| Return loss | 30 dB |
| Environment temperature | from -40 up to 85 °C |
| Minimum bend radius | 7,5 |
| Colour | Purple |

Bulk packaging: Box • 338,5 cm x 38,5 cm x 29,5 cm • 6,021 kg • 20 pcs.

D-VT Despite all efforts, the manufacturer / distributor / seller does not guarantee that the published technical data, photos and descriptions do not contain any deficiencies or mistakes. The above catalogue is for information purposes and does not constitute an offer within the meaning of the Civil Code.